Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

Tl

Num

280110
280117
280148
280150
281177

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:
Days Before Unclaimed:

Value NumGames
$2.00 10
$0.50 5
$1.00 10
$2.00 10
$1.00 10

Month 2 Year:

2/15/2026

30

GameNumSold

502587
502680
502885
502885
503435

2026

Month 2

1/2/26
1/3/26
14/26
1/4/26
1/11/26

$6.50

Year: 2026

Unclaimed On

2/11/26
2/2/26
2/3/26
2/3/26
2/10/26



