

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 2/15/2026

Game Location: **TI**

Month 2

Year: 2026

Days Before Unclaimed: 30

<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	<u>NumGames</u>	<u>GameNumSold</u>	<u>Sold On</u>	<u>Unclaimed On</u>
1024	280110	\$2.00	10	502587	1/2/26	2/1/26
1024	280117	\$0.50	5	502680	1/3/26	2/2/26
1024	280148	\$1.00	10	502885	1/4/26	2/3/26
1024	280150	\$2.00	10	502885	1/4/26	2/3/26
1024	281177	\$1.00	10	503435	1/11/26	2/10/26

Total Unclaimed for:

Month 2 Year: 2026

\$6.50